Universal suspension
assembly holders
CYH 101
For pH, redox, oxygen, conductivity assemblies,
oxygen and turbidity sensors
With weather protection cover CYY 101
Areas of application
The universal suspension assembly

CYY 106-A
The immersion pipe CYY 105 is not included in the scope of supply
How to order
Version
A Upright post 1.5 with transverse pipe and chain
D Upright post 1.5 with transverse pipe and immersion tube 2 m
E Upright post 1.5 with transverse pipe and immersion tube 3.5 m
Y Special version
Universal suspension assembly holder CYH 101
CYH 101-     ⇐ complete order code
Version
A Stainless steel, 320 x 300 x 300 mm (H x W x D)
Weather protection cover CYY 101
CYY 101-     ⇐ complete order code
TI 092C/07/e/11.94
D
e
r
U
m
w
e
lt
 z
u
lie
b
e
,
 c
h
lo
rf
re
i
g
e
b
le
ic
h
te
s
 P
a
p
ie
r
Version
A Standard stainless steel 1.4301
Basin rim installation CYY 106
CYY 106-     ⇐ complete order code
Version
A Length of immersion pipe 2 m
B Length of immersion pipe 3,5 m
Immersion pipe CYY 105
CYY 105-     ⇐ complete order code
Technical Information (TI)
O2 assembly COA 110 for oxygen sensor COS 3 TI 035C/07/e
pH/redox assembly Dipsys CPA 510 TI 011C/07/e
pH/redox assembly Dipsys CPA 530 TI 018C/07/e
pH/redox immersion assembly CPA 610 TI 040C/07/e
Conductivity assembly Smartec CLD 130-EH ... TI 001C/07/e
Turbidity sensor CUS 1 TI 070C/07/e
Supplementary
documentation
Export Division
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 22 22
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (0 76 21) 9 75 - 02
Fax (0 76 21) 97 53 45